
 

 

Date Time Game Home Score Score Away 

06/27/15 Saturday 6:00PM 1 Rovers FC     Big Blue 

06/27/15 Saturday 8:00PM 2 Paintco Strykers     IT&E 

06/27/15 BYE   United Masters       

              

07/11/15 Saturday 6:00PM 3 IT&E     United Masters 

07/11/15 Saturday 8:00PM 4 Rovers FC     Paintco Strykers 

07/11/15 BYE   Big Blue       

              

07/18/15 Saturday 6:00PM 5 IT&E     Rovers FC 

07/18/15 Saturday 8:00PM 6 United Masters     Big Blue 

07/18/15 BYE   Paintco Strykers       

              

07/25/15 Saturday 6:00PM 7 Paintco Strykers     United Masters 

07/25/15 Saturday 8:00PM 8 IT&E     Big Blue 

07/25/15 BYE   Rovers FC       

              

08/01/15 Saturday 6:00PM 9 Big Blue     Paintco Strykers 

08/01/15 Saturday 8:00PM 10 United Masters     Rovers FC 

08/01/15 BYE   IT&E       

              

08/08/15 Saturday 6:00PM 11 IT&E     Paintco Strykers 

08/08/15 Saturday 8:00PM 12 Big Blue     Rovers FC 

08/08/15 BYE   United Masters       

              

08/15/15 Saturday 6:00PM 13 Paintco Strykers     Rovers FC 

08/15/15 Saturday 8:00PM 14 United Masters     IT&E 

08/15/15 BYE   Big Blue       

              

08/22/15 Saturday 6:00PM 15 Big Blue     United Masters 

08/22/15 Saturday 8:00PM 16 Rovers FC     IT&E 

08/22/15 BYE   Paintco Strykers       

              

08/29/15 Saturday 6:00PM 17 Big Blue     IT&E 

08/29/15 Saturday 8:00PM 18 United Masters     Paintco Strykers 

08/29/15 BYE   Rovers FC       

              

09/05/15 Saturday 6:00PM 19 Rovers FC     United Masters 

09/05/15 Saturday 8:00PM 20 Paintco Strykers     Big Blue 

09/05/15 BYE   IT&E       

OFFICIAL SCHEDULE   

Ver. 5.25.15 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 


